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If Your Question Is… 
 
Specific Student Grade or Assignment 

Contact the teacher directly. 
You may log into the Parent Portal to access student’s information, 
as well as teachers contact information. 
https://pelhamsd.powerschool.com/public/ 

 
Concerns about Your Child’s Social-Emotional Functioning 
  Contact School Counselors: 
   Pelham Elementary School – 635-8875 
       Stephanie Lee (A-E)  Ext. 1021  slee@pelhamsd.org 
       Shannon Prouty (F-L)  Ext. 1022  sprouty@pelhamsd.org 
       Chelsey Grant (M-Z)  Ext. 1107  cgrant@pelhamsd.org 
   Pelham Memorial School – 635-2321 
        Kathleen Cartier  Ext. 2021  kcartier@pelhamsd.org 
        Brian Driscoll  Ext. 2022  bdriscoll@pelhamsd.org 
   Pelham High School – 635-2115 
       Holly Emmett (A-De)  Ext. 3021  hemmett@pelhamsd.org 
       Alexandria Gauthier (Di-Le)  Ext. 3025  agauthier@pelhamsd.org 
       Heather Kress (Ki-O)  Ext. 328  hkress@pelhamsd.org 
       Erica Erelli (P-Z)  Ext. 3022  eerelli@pelhamsd.org 

 
Concerns for Your Child’s Learning Abilities 

Begin with your child’s teacher and they can direct you to the next step. 
 
Health Related Questions or Concerns 

Contact School Nurse 
Pelham Elementary School – 635-8875 
     Jennifer Bodenrader  Ext. 1011  jbodenrader@pelhamsd.org 
Pelham Memoria School – 635-2321 
     Joanne Morrison   jmorrison@pelhamsd.org 
Pelham High School – 635-2115 
     Lauren MacPherson  Ext.3011  lmacpherson@pelhamsd.org 

 
Concerns about Housing, Food, Clothes, Other Household Needs or Other Community 
Resources 

License Mental Health Counselor (LMHC) – District Wide 
Shannon Hebert  635-8875 Ext. 1407  shebert@pelhamsd.org 

 
Questions or Concerns about College or Need Career Guidance (Including Community 
Service Requirements) 

High School Guidance office - 635-2116 
 
 

https://pelhamsd.powerschool.com/public/


 
   
 
 

 
Questions about Lunch Accounts or Free/Reduced School Lunch 

Director of Nutrition and Wellness Services 
Taryn Temmallo  635-7384  ttemmallo@pelhamsd.org 
 

If You Have a Foster Child in Your Care and Have School Related Questions 
Foster Care Liaison 

Kim Noyes  635-1145 Ext. 5003  knoyes@pelhamsd.org 
 
Preschool Needs Including Evaluations for Services Ages 3-5 

Nicole Desmarais  635-8875 Ext. 1008  ndesmarais@pelhamsd.org 
 
 
 
Superintendent, Dr. Chip McGee - 635-1145 
Pelham Elementary School - 635-8875 
Pelham Memorial School - 635-2321 
Pelham High School - 635-2115 
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